
Parents Evenings & Report Schedule 2018 to 2019 
 Reports Parents Evenings 

Michaelmas 
1st half 

 

Years 7 ‘Settling In’ comment from 
Tutors  
 
Year 8,9 & 11 Learning Grades  
 
Year 12 & 13 
Progress Reviews   
 

Year 12 Induction Evening  
7pm Monday 10 September (College Hall) 
 

Year 9 Parents D of E introduction (College Hall) 
6pm Wednesday 12 September (College Hall) 
 

Year 7 Parents Welcome drinks  
6pm to 8pm Friday 14 September (College Hall) 
 

Year 13 UCAS meetings (Pupils, Tutors & Parents) 
4.30pm Monday 17 September (College Hall) 
 

Year 8 Parents Information Evening  
6pm Tuesday 18 September (College Hall) 
 

Year 10 Parents Information Evening  
6pm Thursday 11 October (College Hall) 

Michaelmas 
2nd half 

 

Year 7 & 10 Subject & Learning 
Grades 
 
Year 8, 9 & 11 Full written reports  
 
Year 12  
Progress Review  

Year 11 Parents Evening AS Choices 
6pm Wednesday 7 November (Ladies College) 
 

Year 11 Parents Information evening re. the Sixth Form 
7pm Monday 12 November (College Hall) 
 

Year 9 GCSE Choices (& CCF presentations)  
4.30pm Thursday 15 November (College Hall) 
 

Year 10 Parents Evening 
5pm Thursday 29 November (Sports Hall) 
 

Year 13 Parents Evening  
5pm Wednesday 5 December (College Hall)  
 

Year 7 Parents Evening  
5pm Monday 10 December (Sports Hall) 

Lent  
1st half 

Year 7 Full written reports  
 

Years 8 & 9 Learning Grades only 
 

Year 10 Full written Report 
 

Year 11 Mock Exam Results  
 

Year 13 Progress Review  

Year 11 Parents Evening 
5pm Wednesday 30 January (Sports Hall) 
 
 
 
 
 

Lent  
2nd half 

 
 
 
 
 
Year 11 & 13  
 
Full written reports  
Y12 Progress Review 

Year 12 Parents Evening    
5pm Wednesday 27 February (College Hall) 
 

Year 9 Parents Evening 
5pm Monday 4 March (Sports Hall) 
 

Year 12 HE/UCAS Information Evening  
7pm Monday 18 March at LC (TBC) 
 

Year 8 Parents Evening 
5pm Tuesday 26 March (Sports Hall) 

April/May Year 7 Learning Grades only 
 

Year 8&9 Subject & Learning Grades 
 

Year 10 Subject & Learning Grades 
 

N/A 

Trinity  
2nd half 

Years 7 to 10  
Examination Report 
 

Year 12 Full written report 
 

Year 11 (Leavers only) &  
Year 13 Valedictory report  
 

New Year 6 Parents Evening  
7pm Tuesday 25 June (College Hall) 
 
I & D Display Evening 
6.30pm to 8pm Thursday 4 July (College Hall) 
 

 


